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SEPTEMBER 
S M T W T F S 
       1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

OCTOBER 
S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

NOVEMBER 
S M T W T F S 
     1  2  3   4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30   

DECEMBER 
S M T W T F S 
     1 2 

3  4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Monday, October 9  Columbus Day 
 
Tuesday, October 31  Halloween (No classes) 

Wednesday, November 1  All Saints Day 
(Holy Day of Obligation) 

 
Monday, November 13  Veterans Day 
 
November 20 - 27  Thanksgiving Break (No classes) 
 
Sunday, November 26  First Sunday of Advent 
 

Friday, December 8 Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception  
(Holy Day of Obligaation) 

 

December 20 - January 6  Christmas Break (No classes) 
 

CLASS TIMES 

Grades 1, 2, 3, 4, & 5   Tues. 4:15 P.M. - 5:15 P.M. 

Grades 7, 8            Sun. 11:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. 

Grade 9                  Sun. 11:00 A.M - 12:30 P.M. 

ST. MARK CHURCH 
Roman Catholic Diocese of Providence 

Nine Garden Court 
Cranston, Rhode Island 02920-5787 

www.stmarkri.org 
Claudia A. Jackvony, Religious Education Coordinator 

401-942-1616, Ext. 101   cjackvony@stmarkri.org 

 

Tuesday, September 4  Labor Day 
 
Tuesday, September 5   Grades 1,2,3,4,5 Parent/Teacher/Student  
    Orientation (4:15 P.M. in Cabrini Center) 
 
Sunday, September 10  Grades 7,8,9  Parent/Teacher/Student  
    Orientation (11:00 A.M. in Cabrini Center) 
 
Sunday, September 17  Catechetical Sunday                                                                                                 
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FEBRUARY 
S M T W T F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29   

JANUARY 
S M T W T F S 
 1  2  3  4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

MARCH 
S M T W T F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27  28 29 30 

APRIL 
S M T W T F S 
 1  2 3 4 5  6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

MAY 
S M T W T F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

Monday, January 15  Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 

Wednesday, February 14  Ash Wednesday  
 
February 14 – 24   Winter Break    

April 10 - 27   Spring Break 

Sunday, March 24  Palm Sunday 
 
Thursday, March 28  Holy Thursday 
 
Friday, March 29   Good Friday 
 
Sunday, March 31  Easter Sunday    
 
   

Thursday, May 9   Ascension 
    (Holy Day of Obligation) 
 
Saturday,  May 11  First Holy Communion 
 
Sunday, May 12   Mother’s Day and May Crowning (No classes) 
 
 
 
 


